Mississippi Valley Conference Super Meet

Byrnes Park, Waterloo, lowa
October 8, 2015

Mostly Sunny, 70 degrees, W @ 10 mph

Girls Team Results
Place School

1 lowa City High

2 Cedar Falls

3 Linn-Mar

4 lowa City West
5 Dubuque Hempstead
6 CR Jefferson

7 Dubuque Senior
8 Wahlert Catholic
9 CR Prairie

10 C R Washington
11 C R Kennedy

12 Xavier

13 Waterloo West

Girls Individual Results
Place Name

Mary Arch

Reagan Gorman

Tia Saunders
Hannah Fusselman
Maddie Mann
Meredith Koenigsfeld
Jenny Dickes

Anna Lindower
Cassidy Christopher
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10 Emily Bywater
11 Morgan Garcia
12 Allison Zierke
13 Casey Nichols
14 Kristan Brown
15 Amber Decker
16 Madison Larsen
17 Sarah Hanna
18 Paige Kvale

19 Ellie Gretter

20 Mollie Hansen
21 Amani Ali

22 Anna Hertz

23 Sarah Altemeier
24 Olivia Moore
25 Amelia Morrow

Total
64
77
93
98
120
206
219
237
251
258
278
290
343

Year
11

12
10
11
12
12

11
11
12
11
10
11
12
10
12
10
10
11
12
10
10
11
10

Finishers (offset scoring)

1
9
5
3
13
6
33
27
41
2
4
7
49

Time

18:52
18:58
19:14
19:23
19:24
19:30
19:31
19:35
19:39
19:40
19:42
19:44
19:44
19:48
19:50
19:51
19:53
19:54
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:02
20:07
20:10

8

12
11
19
14
17
39
40
44
23
56
65
60

10 20 25 32
16 18 22 29
15 28 34 42
21 24 31 36
26 30 37 38
50 61 63 64
43 51 53 54
46 58 66 75
47 52 67 72
62 84 87 89
68 71 79 82
69 73 76 78
74 77 83 85

School

lowa City High
C R Washington
lowa City West
C R Kennedy
Linn-Mar

CR Jefferson
Xavier

lowa City High
Cedar Falls
lowa City High
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls
Dubuque Hempstead
Dubuque Hempstead
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

CR Jefferson
Cedar Falls
lowa City West
lowa City High
lowa City West
Cedar Falls

C R Washington
lowa City West
lowa City High

35
48
50
45
57
70
55

80

86

81
88

Average Spread

19:40 1:19
19:50 0:23
19:59 1:13
19:58 1:12
20:10 0:59
20:52 2:14
20:58 0:47
21:07 1:35
21:17 0:58
21:37 4:58
21:32 3:28
21:36 2:53
22:13 2:17



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Heather Hostager
Grace Herber
Deanna Newhouse
Caroline Ross
Alesha Duccini
Jessie Skopec
Celeste Chadwick
Elly Tebon

Abby Van Rheenen
Aly Hecker

Claire Ronnebaum
Brenna Fransen
Heidi Welu

Ashley Donovan
Emma Earles

Cayla Renwick
Rachel Bohnenkamp
MacKenzie Gaherty
Victoria Enyart
Chloe Holt

Hanna Meyer
Avery Henderson
Meg Schmitz
Drueana Uribe
Maddy Genskow
Ava Frye

Alissa Neubauer
Lauren Miller
Olivia Kruse
Maddie Shearer
Ali Meyer

Emily Buchheit
Kaylee Osterberger
Adriana Hargrove
Camryn Meyer
Caleigh Meyer
Serena Eck

Megan Ely
Makayla Belew
Megan Lenss
Sarah Mockler
Kirstin Skriver
Hannah Ratzer
Kiana Stanek

Alex Smith
Courtney Wampole
Eady Forrest
Abigail Tanko

10
10
11
10
12
11
11
12
10

10
11
11

10
11
10

11

11
10
10
12
11
10
10

11
11
11
10
11

12
10
12
11
11
12
10
10
11

10

11

20:11
20:16
20:19
20:19
20:24
20:25
20:28
20:31
20:36
20:39
20:43
20:43
20:45
20:46
20:47
20:57
20:57
21:01
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:08
21:09
21:09
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:18
21:22
21:25
21:25
21:27
21:30
21:32
21:36
21:39
21:42
21:44
21:45
21:49
21:50
21:55
21:56
22:01
22:02
22:02
22:07
22:12

Dubuque Hempstead
Wabhlert Catholic
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

Dubuque Hempstead
lowa City West

lowa City High
Dubuque Senior
Linn-Mar

lowa City High

lowa City West
Dubuque Hempstead
Dubuque Hempstead
Dubuque Senior
Wahlert Catholic

C R Prairie

Linn-Mar

Dubuque Senior

C R Prairie

lowa City West
Wahlert Catholic

C R Prairie

Cedar Falls

Waterloo West
Linn-Mar

Dubuque Senior

CR Prairie

Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior

C R Kennedy
Dubuque Hempstead
Wahlert Catholic

C R Jefferson
Waterloo West

CR Jefferson

C R Washington

C R Jefferson

C R Jefferson

Xavier

Wabhlert Catholic

C R Prairie

C R Kennedy

Xavier

CR Jefferson

C R Kennedy

CR Prairie

Xavier



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Reiley Lichty
Ellie Muir
Annie Sigmon
Aliyah Robinson
Lydia Brown
Anna Klein
Meghan Brune
Emiko Coffey
Emily Manders
Ruth Schares
Mekela Spence
Abby Avis
Claire Pardubsky
Sierra Sheets
Haley Graves
Olivia Kennedy

11
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
10
10

11
12
10

22:21
22:22
22:23
22:31
22:39
22:51
22:59
23:07
23:23
23:26
23:26
23:27
23:36
23:55
24:35
25:24

Waterloo West
Wabhlert Catholic
Xavier
Waterloo West
Xavier

C R Kennedy

C R Prairie
Xavier

C R Kennedy
Waterloo West
C R Washington
Waterloo West
C R Kennedy

C R Washington
Waterloo West
C R Washington



Mississippi Valley Conference Super Meet
Byrnes Park, Waterloo, lowa
October 8, 2015

Mostly Sunny, 70 degrees, W @ 10 mph

Boys Team Results
Place School
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Cedar Falls

C R Prairie
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Hemsptead
lowa City High

C R Washington
Waterloo West
Xavier

Wahlert Catholic
C R Kennedy

C R Jefferson
Waterloo East

Boys Individual Results

Place

oo NOOULA, WN R

NNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
B UWNROOOMNOOUIEA WNRO

Name

Tysen Vandraska
Sam Schillinger
Isaac Smith
Michael Mather
Jake Moore
Ethan Smith
Jake Hartman
Cam Steffens
Chris Oehlert
Andrew Nurse
Colton Lagrange
Patrick Karanja
Mark Whalen
Kolby Greiner
Jalen Hildebrand
Samuel Eck
Ryan Murphy
Adam Mueller
Matthew Dodge
Preston Kizer
Isaac Slagel
Dalton Gosch
Matthew Schneider
Finbar Berry

Total

28

34

109
124
127
159
177
190
195
282
343
347
348
470

Finishers (offset scoring)

2

1

4

12
13
18
19
16
30
25
51
63
61
92

Year

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

12
12

10
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12

3

5

17
14
15
21
34
24
31
35
66
64
65
93

Time

15:46
15:50
15:52
15:57
16:08
16:12
16:13
16:16
16:20
16:20
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:30
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:40
16:40
16:45
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50

6

8

22
23
20
26
40
42
32
72
68
67
71
94

7 10 38 56
9 11 28 33
29 37 53 69
36 39 54 58
27 52 59 60
45 49 50 57
41 43 44 48
46 62 85 90
47 55 70 87
73 77 82 84
78 80 86 88
74 79 89 91
75 76 81 83
95 96

School

CR Prairie

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

Linn-Mar

CR Prairie

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

C R Prairie

C R Prairie

Cedar Falls

C R Prairie

lowa City West

Dubuque Senior

lowa City West

Dubuque Senior

C R Washington

Linn-Mar

Dubuque Hemsptead

lowa City High

Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Hemsptead
Linn-Mar

lowa City West

C R Washington

Average
16:06
16:11
16:41
16:47
16:46
16:56
17:01
17:04
17:05
17:34
17:47
17:50
17:51
20:49

Spread
0:31
0:37
1:08
0:43
0:49
0:32
0:28
1.04
0:25
1:16
0:58
0:29
0:26
2:24



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Steven Culpepper
Joey Schultz

Will Whalen
Elijah Vlasek
Grant Chlystun
Clayton Streed
Spencer Odekirk
James Ritter

Luke Huedepohl
Ry Threkeld-Wiegand
Jonathan Francois
Andrew Murley
Johnny Clymer
Josh Timm

Ali Ali

Russel Martin
Lucas Firmstone
Patrick Gorman
Grant Meardon
Michael Taylor
David Holesinger
Paul Schneidermann
Cody Samuelson
Tom Mcdowell
Austin Pfiffner
Adam Kuenner
Andrew Donovan
Nathan Vail

Colin Johnston
Jared Bailey
Isaiah Arndorfer
Ben Hertz

Ryan Strauss

Kyle Sulwer
Brandon Sindt
Dalton Zenner
Barrett Wise
Khory Nobles
Jackson Foley
Jacob Ciabatti

Eli Sarantakos
Nathan Tranel
Jackson Middlekauff
Davis Flogel
Carter Lorenz
William Huynh
Robert Larson
Nicholas Lyon

12
11
10
10
10
10
10
12
11

12
11
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
11

10
12
12
11
12
11
10
10
11
12
12
10
12
11
12

10
10
12
11
11
10
11
12
10
12

16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:55
16:55
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:07
17:08
17:08
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:13
17:13
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:22
17:27
17:29
17:29
17:31
17:37
17:38
17:40
17:40
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:46
17:53
17:54
17:55

Xavier

Dubuque Hemsptead
Dubuque Senior

CR Prairie

Linn-Mar

Waterloo West
Waterloo West
Waterloo West

CR Prairie

lowa City High
Xavier

lowa City West
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

lowa City West

lowa City High

lowa City High

C R Washington

lowa City High

lowa City High
Dubuque Hemsptead
C R Washington
Waterloo West

lowa City High
Dubuque Hemsptead
Dubuque Hemsptead
Wahlert Catholic
Dubuque Senior
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Waterloo West
Cedar Falls

Dubuque Hemsptead
lowa City West
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior

CR Jefferson

C R Washington

C R Kennedy

C R Kennedy

CR Jefferson
Wahlert Catholic

C R Kennedy
Wabhlert Catholic
Linn-Mar

Waterloo West

CR Jefferson

Xavier



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

John Pape

Derek Girling
Mac Karr

Nate Homan
Jospeh Sciezinski
Trenton Dodds
Riley Patton
Lucas Blosch
Kane Kramer
Nolan Pithan

Sri Sheshashai
Mahlon Steeplton
Sam Mcdermott
George Barton
Sam O'brien
Luke Schaefer
Gage Cadenhead
lan Klopfenstein
Sean Casey
Tyler Kamp
Jacob Smith

Dan Snook
Clayton Matthias-Doyle
Mosiah Sanders

10
12
12
12
10

11
12
11
10
10
11
11

10
10
10
12

12
12
12
12
12

17:56
17:59
18:00
18:03
18:05
18:07
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:13
18:13
18:17
18:19
18:24
18:25
18:31
18:35
18:38
18:53
19:50
20:09
20:14
21:35
22:13

Xavier

C R Kennedy

C R Jefferson

C R Jefferson
Xavier

Wahlert Catholic
C R Kennedy
Wahlert Catholic
C R Jefferson
Xavier

C R Jefferson
Xavier

C R Washington
Wahlert Catholic
Waterloo West
Wahlert Catholic
C R Kennedy

C R Washington
C R Kennedy
Waterloo East
Waterloo East
Waterloo East
Waterloo East
Waterloo East



